
Dear Families,
Thank you for your generous donations
for this year’s Rainbow Raffle. We have
many exciting events taking place over
the next few weeks including year 3 and
4's Christmas experience at St. Michael’s
Church, a performance of Jack and the
Beanstalk and the year 4 Christmas
Show to name but a few! Please see the
diary dates below for all the information
you need. 
Congratulations to our football teams
who took part in yesterday's event. The
girls came second in their group and the
boys were joint winners 
Have a lovely weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

Year 3 have enjoyed learning
about light and reflection this
week in Science. Year 4 have

been acting out James
Sellick's fantastic environment

poem. Nothing like
investigating air resistance on

a blustery day! Year 5
enjoyed every minute. All of

the children have had a
lovely time designing and

making their Christmas doors!



continuous cough 
temperature
hot and cold shivers
 sickness and diarrhoea

You may be aware that we
are experiencing a high
number of illnesses at the
moment. Please keep your
child at home if they have
the following symptoms:  

We are encouraging children
to regularly wash their hands
with soap and water as well
as cleaning touch points
around school.

Many thanks

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 
Monday 4th December - 3M and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Tuesday 5th December - 3T and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Wednesday 6th December - Pantomime in school
                                                    - Choir Cristmas concert St. George’s Church, 7pm

Thursday 7th December – Year 4 St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Experience
Friday 15th December – SANTA DASH, Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day.
Monday 18th December - Christmas Market from 3.00pm School Hall 
Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Show, 2pm / 6pm
Wednesday 20th December - Talent Show
Thursday 21st December – Party Day (children are welcome to come in their
party clothes)
Last Day of Term
Monday 8th January - Back to School
Wednesday 10th January - Whole school visit to Chester Zoo
Thursday 18th January - SEND coffee morning 9.00am
Thursday 25th January - Reading workshop 9.00am
Tuesday 6th February - E Safety Day
Friday 9th February - Last day of Half Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


